Position Other Positions Held

Director, Grid Assets

Manager, Line Assets

Manager, Substation,
Telecommunication and
Metering Assets

Supervisor, Transmission and
Distribution Line Projects

Manager, Grid Planning

Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Supervisor, Vegetation
Management Process

Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Electrical Field Consultant

Supervisor, Transmission and
Distribution Maintenance
Planning

Supervisor, Distribution
Systems Operations-Field
Operations

Supervisor, Distribution System
Operations

Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Supervisor, Substation
Maintenance

Supervisor, Distribution System
Planning

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Total Wages

$209,220

$207,059

$185,331

$181,254

$173,895

$173,447

$165,165

$164,491

$163,184

$162,860

$161,110

$157,969

$157,646

$156,039

$155,836

$154,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47 424
$51,568

$42,854

$36,923

$45,118

$37,898

$42,276

$29,940

$43,220

$45,535

$32,421

$38,215

$27,212

$43,876

$45,242

$47,674



Supervisor, Line Design

Supervisor, Downtown Network

Process

Transmission and Distribution
Line Construction Consultant

Supervisor, Electric Design
Standards

Supervisor, Hedge Training
Center

Supervisor, Distribution System

Training and Support

Supervisor, Civil Engineering

Substation Assets Supervisor

Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Supervisor, Distribution
Services New Business

Distribution Line Design
Supervisor

Distribution Line Design
Supervisor

Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Business Unit Planning
Coordinator

Supervisor Field Metering

Supervisor, Learning and
Engagement Resource Center
Supervisor, Geographic
Information System

Distribution Line Design
Supervisor

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

$153,810

$150,936

$148,491

$146,310

$143,708

$143,523

$143,426

$138,471

$137,236

$133,522

$131,271

$131,062

$128,625

$127,530

$127,198

$122,376

$116,607

$115,318

$46,539

$46,539

$37,034

$31,795

$34,655

$41,994

$46,468

$41,712

$43,111

$29,104

$43,111

$28,993

$38,566

$42,122

$37,245

$42,902

$42,072

$34,842



Transmission and Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor
Supervisor, Field Metering
Supervisor, Vegetation
Management Process
Supervisor, Real Estate Services
Electrical Field Consultant

Supervisor Real Estate Services

Supervisor, Survey

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

$114,913

$113,694

$98,654

$91,123

$80,175

$64,099

$23,386

$35,036

$42,243

$19,950

$37,880

$14,447

$11,009

$0



