Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Grid Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$209,220	\$47,424
Manager, Line Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$207,059	\$51,568
Manager, Substation, Telecommunication and Metering Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$185,331	\$42,854
Supervisor, Transmission and Distribution Line Projects		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$181,254	\$36,923
Manager, Grid Planning		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$173,895	\$45,118
Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$173,447	\$37,898
Supervisor, Vegetation Management Process		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$165,165	\$42,276
Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$164,491	\$29,940
Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$163,184	\$43,220
Electrical Field Consultant		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$162,860	\$45,535
Supervisor, Transmission and Distribution Maintenance Planning		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$161,110	\$32,421
Supervisor, Distribution Systems Operations-Field Operations		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$157,969	\$38,215
Supervisor, Distribution System Operations		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$157,646	\$27,212
Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$156,039	\$43,876
Supervisor, Substation Maintenance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$155,836	\$45,242
Supervisor, Distribution System Planning		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$154,210	\$47,674

Supervisor, Line Design	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$153,810	\$46,539
Supervisor, Downtown Network Process	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$150,936	\$46,539
Transmission and Distribution Line Construction Consultant	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$148,491	\$37,034
Supervisor, Electric Design Standards	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$146,310	\$31,795
Supervisor, Hedge Training Center	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$143,708	\$34,655
Supervisor, Distribution System Training and Support	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$143,523	\$41,994
Supervisor, Civil Engineering	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$143,426	\$46,468
Substation Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$138,471	\$41,712
Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$137,236	\$43,111
Supervisor, Distribution Services New Business	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$133,522	\$29,104
Distribution Line Design Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$131,271	\$43,111
Distribution Line Design Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$131,062	\$28,993
Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$128,625	\$38,566
Business Unit Planning Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$127,530	\$42,122
Supervisor Field Metering	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$127,198	\$37,245
Supervisor, Learning and Engagement Resource Center	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$122,376	\$42,902
Supervisor, Geographic Information System	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$116,607	\$42,072
Distribution Line Design Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$115,318	\$34,842

Transmission and Distribution Line Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$114,913	\$35,036
Supervisor, Field Metering	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$113,694	\$42,243
Supervisor, Vegetation Management Process	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$98,654	\$19,950
Supervisor, Real Estate Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$91,123	\$37,880
Electrical Field Consultant	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$80,175	\$14,447
Supervisor Real Estate Services	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$64,099	\$11,009
Supervisor, Survey	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$23,386	\$0